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FRSOEE BHBEREEHIEW

&3 XHAR 2 & mE | T2 AR | g
1| 4B248 | VIR (4A%) 8696 x1/2 REHRE 4,348 595652
2 | 58278 | AV (BAS) 12,183 x1/2 BEFARE 6,091 589,561
3| 6A218 | AVYLR(6A%5)16,894M x1/2 HEHRE 8,447| 581,114
4 | 7H308 | AVIUAR(TRS) 12,994M x1/2 REARE 6,497 574,617
5| 8A308 | AVYLK(BAS) 11521H x1/2 BEMRE 5,760 568,857
6 | 98228 | AVYLHR(9AS) 9,783M x1/2 HEHRE 4,891 563966
7 | 10A318 | AVYLK(10AS) 9,282 x1/2 HEHRE 4,641| 559,325
8 | 11A268 | AVYLAR(11AS) 7,745 x 1/2 BEHRE 3,872| 555453
9 | 12A308 | AVILRKR(12A%) 22242 x1/2(L[R) | AEHEE 10,000 545,453
10 1RA298 | AVIAK(1AS) 11,382 x1/2 BEHRE 5,691 539,762
11| 2R248 | AV HK(2A%) 10216M x 1/2 BEARE 5108| 534,654
12| 3A318 | AVIUKR(BAS) 17319A x1/2 BEHRRE 8,659 525,995
13| 108128 i;oﬁ%ﬁ@%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%(ﬁﬁﬁ SMBE IR ppw 97.676| 428319
14| 48308 | BEHEGAD) BHBAR 4,400| 423,919
15| 5A318 | BEHEBAS) BHBAR 4,400 419,519
16| 68308 | BEHEGBGAD) BHBEAR 4,400 415,119
17| 7A318 | BRHFETAD) AHBAR 4,400( 410,719
18| 8A318 | BEHE(BAS) BHBAR 4,196 406,523
19| 98308 | BRHFEOAD) AHEAR 4,400| 402,123

20 ( 10A318 | BR#HFE(10AR) BHBAR 4,400 397,723
21 | 11A308 | BEHFE(11AR) BHBAR 4,400| 393,323
22 12R318 | BRFE(12A5) BHBAR 4,400 388,923




&3 ZHAH 2 = mE | 52| EBE | s
23| 1A31B | BRFEO A AHBAR 4,400 384,523
24| 2A288 | BEHHE(2AD) BHBAR 4,400| 380,123
25| 3A318 | BRFHM(BAH) AHBEAR 4,400| 375,723
26| 4A308 | 2ABAFEGAAN) BHBAR 293| 375,430
27| 5A318 | ABRHEGAD) BHEAR 293| 375,137
28| 6A308 | ABAFE(6ASN) AHBEAR 293| 374,844
29| 7A318 | 2BAHFETAD) BHEBAR 293| 374,551
30| 8A31A | ABAHE(BAS) AHBAR 293 374,258
31| 9A30B | ABAFE(OAN) BHEAR 293| 373,965
32| 10A318 | 2BAHFE(10A%) BHEAR 293 373,672
33| 11A308 | 2BAHFEC11A%) BHEAR 293| 373,379
34| 6A30A | aE—#L ALH. R WA ~6A%) AHERE 2,079 371,300
35| 9A30H | aE—HL ALK ERAMTA~9A ) BHIERE 2,718| 368,582
36 | 9A308 | aE—F#K(A4, A3) ERERE 829 367,753
37| 1A31A | aE—#EAM(10A~12A4%) BHERE 3,015 364,738
38| 3A31R | aE—#ERAM. AR (A~3A%) BEHERE 3,834 360,904
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